

# **Door Nameplate Price List**

Available Profiles Aluminium Door Nameplate Holder (Single Profile with options of Angled or Square edges)

Prices for holders only (Inserts extra-please refer to inserts page) OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE Available in Antique Gold, Yellow Gold or Silver Also available in black (certain models only) 10-19 units 20-49 units 50-99 units 100+ units 1-9 units Vew! 152 x 19mm (6" x 3/4") £4.20p £3,60p £3.50p £3.40p £3.15p 152 x 25mm (6" x 1") £4.35p £3.65p £3.55p £3.20p £3.75p Now available in 3mm channel (certain models only) Please ask for availability & prices! \*203 x 25mm (8" x 1") £5.35p £4.95p £4.55p £4.25p £3.75p \*203 x 32mm (8" x 1.25") £5.65p £4.35p £3.90p £5.05p £4.75p £4.05p \*203 x 38mm (8" x 1.5") £4.95p £4.55p £5.85p £5.25p \*203 x 51mm (8" x 2") £6.35p £5.75p £5.45p £5.05p £4.70p 254 x 38mm (10" x 1.5") £6.35p £5.75p £5.45p £5.05p £4.70p 254 x 51mm (10" x 2") £6.80p £6.20p £5.50p £5.20p £5.90p

Now available in 1.5mm channel
Light with endcaps (certain models only)
Please ask for details!

American Holder c/w end-caps

EXTRA CAPS 1inch@ 25p each 1.5inch@ 35p each 2inch@ 45p each 305 x 51mm (12" x 2")

Nameplate Holder c/w end-caps

203 x 38mm (8" x 1.5") £6.55p £5.95p £5.65p £5.25p £4.65p 254 x 51mm (10" x 2") £7.10p £7.70p £6.00p £6.80p £6,40p 305 x 51mm (12" x 2") £8.10p £8.70p £7.80p £7.40p £7.00p

£7.20p

£6.90p

Also available in 40inch stock lengths in 1inch, 1.5inch & 2inch bands. Please ask for further details.

### Aluminium Door Nameplate Holder (Twin & Triple Profile) - Holders only!

£7.80p



Also available in 36inch stock lengths. Please ask for further details.

Print your own card inserts!

Available insert sizes Insert Prices (per pack-100inserts)
Inserts are done by weight and will be bulk-packed shipped

moone are delicely meight and this be bank packed a				
152mm x 19mm	£2.50p			
203mm x 25mm	£3.00p			
203mm x 32mm	£3.50p			
203mm x 38mm	£4.50p			
203mm x 51mm	£6.00p			
	152mm x 19mm 203mm x 25mm 203mm x 32mm 203mm x 38mm			

Card inserts in A4 perforated sheets & clear overlay

£6,50p

Also available in 36inch stock lengths. Please ask for further details.

£6,20p

New!

Generate your own inserts/Template supplied in word format
Please add cover unit price to above relevant nameplate holder

 Acetate cover (220micron)
 Polycarbonate cover (1mm)

 £0.12p
 £0.20p

 £0.15p
 £0.35p

 £0.20p
 £0.45p

 £0.25p
 £0.65p

 £0.30p
 £0.85p

## OTHER INFORMATION

## OTHER INFORMATION

## OTHER INFORMATION

Drilled csk holes charged @ £0.50p per hole; Magnetic Strip backing @ £0.20p per square inch; Standard Foam Adhesive backing charged @ £0.12p per sq inch; VHB Foam Adhesive backing charged @ £0.32p per sq inch; Hook & Loop Adhesive fixing charged @ £0.10p per sq inch;

Anodised Aluminium nameplate holders (subject to nameplate holder type) available in the following finishes:- Rose Gold, Yellowgold, Matt Silver, Polished Silver, Matt Black;

All our aluminium nameplate holders are recyclable!

Please refer to Insert page for prices of inserts for the above;
Please note: A£5 small order charge may apply!

All the above prices are exclusive of carriage & vat;

FOR INFORMATION ON OTHER SIZES & STYLES & QUOTATIONS FOR LARGER ORDERS
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

### Fine Sign (Wembley) Ltd

2/11-2 Wembley Commercial Centre, East Lane, Wembley, Middlesex HA9 7UR

Tel: 020 8904 7299 or Fax: 020 8904 1365 www.finesign.co.uk email: info@finesign.co.uk



## **Nameplate Insert Price List**

Engraved Inserts PLEASE NOTE: Small order charge of £5 may apply!



Gloss Finish Including Logo &1 line of text both in monotone colour only

Set-up charges for digitally printed inserts with logo's charged at just £10.00 (subject to sight of artwork) A reset charge of £5 applies for subsequent orders!

See Gloss Finish range for available colours (can print onto Matt Finish subject to test);

	DIGITAL					
SUBSTRATE Printed in full col Flatbed-Process		x 25mm	x 32mm	x 38mm	x 51mm	
	203mm	N/A	N/A	£7.50p	£8.50p	
	254mm	N/A	N/A	£8.50p	£9.50p	
	305mm	N/A	N/A	£9.50p	£10.50p	

Quantity Discounts 10-19 units @ cost 20-49 units less 5% 50-99 units less 10% 100+ units less 15%

Minimum order quantity of 2 units apply to printed inserts

Origination charges apply of £35 with £10 reset charges for subsequent orders

Recommended Substrate Finishes available for the above process are:- White Styrene or Silver Metallex

re-Sublimated noluding all text	x 25mm	x 32mm	x 38mm	x 51mm	
203mm	£5.95p	£6.25p	£6.50p	£7.50p	
254mm	N/A	N/A	£7.25p	£8.25p	
305mm	N/A	N/A	£8.05p	£8.95p	
	203mm 254mm	203mm £5.95p 254mm N/A	cluding all text         X 23/1111           203mm         £5.95p           £6.25p           254mm         N/A           N/A	203mm         £5.95p         £6.25p         £6.50p           254mm         N/A         N/A         £7.25p	203mm         £5.95p         £6.25p         £6.50p         £7.50p           254mm         N/A         N/A         £7.25p         £8.25p

Quantity Discounts 10-19 units @ cost 20-49 units less 5% 50-99 units less 10% 100+ units less 15%

Minimum order quantity of 2 units apply to printed aluminium inserts Origination charges apply of £20 with £10 reset charges for subsequent orders Aluminium plate finishes available are:- Matt Silver, Grain Silver, Satin Gold, Grain Gold & White

### OTHER INFORMATION OTHER IN

## OTHER INFORMATION

### OTHER INFORMATION

Additional text charged @ £1.10p/line;

Transfer Adhesive backing charged @ £0.06p pscm;

Please note: A £5 small order charge may apply! All the above prices are exclusive of carriage & vat;

FOR INFORMATION ON OTHER SIZES & STYLES PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

#### Fine Sign (Wembley) Ltd

2/11-2 Wembley Commercial Centre, East Lane, Wembley, Middlesex HA9 7UR

Tel: 020 8904 7299 or Fax: 020 8904 1365 www.finesign.co.uk email: info@finesign.co.uk